

Fee Schedule - Fee for Service Training

Program Name	Course Code	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee (Concession)	Amenities Fees
Language, Literacy & Numeracy				
Course in Initial EAL	22482VIC	\$2,866	\$2,583	\$96
Course in EAL	22483VIC	\$2,866	\$2,583	\$96
Certificate I in EAL (Access)	22484VIC	\$2,866	\$2,583	\$96
Certificate II in EAL (Access)	22485VIC	\$2,866	\$2,583	\$96
Certificate III in EAL (Access)	22486VIC	\$2,866	\$2,583	\$96
Senior Secondary Program				
Victorian Pathways Certificate (VPC)	VPC0000001	\$1500	\$950	\$155
VCE Vocational Major (VCE VM)	VCE0000001	\$1500	\$950	\$155
Intermediate VCAL	VCALINT001	\$1500	\$950	\$155
Vocational Programs				
Certificate III in Early Childhood Education & Care	CHC30121	\$3,190	N/A	\$275
Diploma of Early Childhood Education & Care	CHC50121	\$3,450	N/A	\$275
Certificate II in Community Services	CHC22015	\$1,990	\$1,080	\$150
Certificate I in Employment Pathways	22523VIC	\$1,190	\$900	\$110

Fee for Service (not eligible for Victorian government Skills First subsidy) student fees for 2023

Wyndham Community & Education Centre Inc.

TOID: 4179